KLT-RP-IMX219 V2.0 NLH
8MP Sony IMX219 MIPI Interface Fixed Focus Camera Module
No Lens and Holder
CMOS CAMERA MODULES
your BEST camera module partner
www.KaiLapTech.com   sales@KaiLapTech.com   Tel: (852) 6908 1256   Fax: (852) 3017 6778
All rights reserved @ Kai Lap Technologies Group Ltd.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Front View Back View

+
0
.0
5
 0
2
.0
2
 0 -0
.0
5
With metal fittings Without metal fittings
With metal fittings Without metal fittings
●With metal fittings Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D E
DF37NB-10DS-0.4V(51) 684-3301-6 51 10 4.22 1.6 0.8 3.7 4.46
DF37NB-16DS-0.4V(51) 684-3302-9 51 16 5.42 2.8 1.2 4.9 5.66
DF37NB-20DS-0.4V(51) 684-3303-1 51 20 6.22 3.6 1.6 5.7 6.46
DF37NB-24DS-0.4V(51) 684-3304-4 51 24 7.02 4.4
2
6.5 7.26
DF37NB-30DS-0.4V(51) 684-3305-7 51 30 8.22 5.6 7.7 8.46
 DF37NB-34DS-0.4V(51) 684-3082-4 51 34 9.02 6.4
2.4
8.5 9.26
DF37NB-40DS-0.4V(51) 684-3306-0 51 40 10.22 7.6 9.7 10.46
DF37NB-44DS-0.4V(51) 684-3407-7 51 44 11.02 8.4
2.8
10.5 11.26
DF37NB-50DS-0.4V(51) 684-3307-2 51 50 12.22 9.6 11.7 12.46
DF37NB-60DS-0.4V(51) 684-3308-5 51 60 14.22 11.6 3.2 13.7 14.46
DF37NB-70DS-0.4V(51) 684-3409-2 51 70 16.22 13.6 3.6 15.7 16.46
●Without metal fittings Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C
DF37NC-10DS-0.4V(51) 684-3309-8 51 10 4.22 1.6 0.8
DF37NC-16DS-0.4V(51) 684-3310-7 51 16 5.42 2.8 1.2
DF37NC-20DS-0.4V(51) 684-3311-0 51 20 6.22 3.6 1.6
DF37NC-24DS-0.4V(51) 684-3312-2 51 24 7.02 4.4
2
DF37NC-30DS-0.4V(51) 684-3313-5 51 30 8.22 5.6
 DF37NC-34DS-0.4V(51) 684-3083-7 51 34 9.02 6.4
2.4
DF37NC-40DS-0.4V(51) 684-3314-8 51 40 10.22 7.6
DF37NC-44DS-0.4V(51) 684-3324-1 51 44 11.02 8.4
2.8
DF37NC-50DS-0.4V(51) 684-3315-0 51 50 12.22 9.6
DF37NC-60DS-0.4V(51) 684-3316-3 51 60 14.22 11.6 3.2
DF37NC-70DS-0.4V(51) 684-3084-0 51 70 16.22 13.6 3.6
Note 1 : Tape and reel packaging (8,000 pcs/reel). Order by number of reels.
Note 2 : This connector is NOT polarized.
D
ec